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Civic Memorial High School Eagles 

2023 Boys Soccer  
  

Day Date Opponent Place Time 
TBA TBA Roxana Tournament Roxana TBA 
TBA TBA Roxana Tournament Roxana TBA 
TBA TBA Roxana Tournament Roxana TBA 
Tues 8/29/23 Metro East Lutheran (V) Away 5:00 
Thur 8/31/23 Jacksonville (JV/V) Away 4:30 
Tues 9/5/23 Waterloo* (JV/V) Home 4:15 
Thur 9/7/23 Highland* (V/JV) Home 4:15 
Sat 9/9/23 Hillsboro (JV/V) Home 10:00am 

Tues 9/12/23 Jerseyville* (JV/V) * Away 4:15 
Thurs 9/14/23 Triad* (JV/V) Home 4:15 

Sat 9/16/23 Carlinville (V only) Possibly JV Away 10:00 
Tues 9/19/23 Mascoutah* (JV/V) Away 4:15 
Wed 9/20/23 Roxana (V only) Away 5:00 
Thurs 9/21/23 Waterloo* (JV/V) Away 4:15 

Sat 9/23/23 Litchfield/Gillespie Coop JV/V Home 10:00 
Mon 9/25/23 Mattoon (JV/V) Home 4:30 
Wed 9/27/23 Wood River (JV/V) Away 4:30 
Sat 9/30/23 Breese Central (JV/V) Away 11:00 
Tue 10/3/23 Highland* (JV/V) Away 4:15 
Thur 10/5/23 Jerseyville* (JV/V) Home 4:15 
Sat 10/7/23 Mater Dei (JV/V) Home 10:00 

Tues 10/10/23 Triad* (V/JV) Away 4:15 
Thurs 10/12/23 Mascoutah* (JV/V) Home 4:15 

 
 
 

 
 


